

Columbus Coalition for Responsive Government
Statement of Expenditures
As of July 27, 2012

<u>Date</u>	<u>Num</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Zip</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Balance</u>	<u>Form</u>
62100 · Contract Services									
62145 · Petition Gatherers									
03/07/2012	101	Jerome Tolliver	924 E. Main Street	Columbus	OH	43205	30.00	30.00	31-B
03/07/2012	102	Michael Robinson	924 E. Main Street	Columbus	OH	43205	30.00	60.00	31-B
03/08/2012	104	Jerome Tolliver	924 E. Main Street	Columbus	OH	43205	30.00	90.00	31-B
03/08/2012	103	Ruby Brooks	3102 Rontonda Court	Columbus	OH	43232	225.00	315.00	31-B
03/09/2012	105	Jason Hrenko	441 E. Norwich Ave., Apt B	Columbus	OH	43201	30.00	345.00	31-B
03/12/2012	106	Ruby Brooks	3102 Rontonda Court	Columbus	OH	43232	45.00	390.00	31-B
03/14/2012	107	Jerome Tolliver	924 E. Main Street	Columbus	OH	43205	30.00	420.00	31-B
03/16/2012	108	Ruby Brooks	3102 Rontonda Court	Columbus	OH	43232	0.00	420.00	31-B
03/19/2012	109	Eleanor Suler	405 S. 22nd Street	Columbus	OH	43205	45.00	465.00	31-B
03/20/2012	110	Eleanor Suler	405 S. 22nd Street	Columbus	OH	43205	30.00	495.00	31-B
03/21/2012	111	Eleanor Suler	405 S. 22nd Street	Columbus	OH	43205	30.00	525.00	31-B
03/21/2012	112	Jerome Tolliver	924 E. Main Street	Columbus	OH	43205	60.00	585.00	31-B
03/22/2012	113	Eleanor Suler	405 S. 22nd Street	Columbus	OH	43205	45.00	630.00	31-B
03/23/2012	114	Eleanor Suler	405 S. 22nd Street	Columbus	OH	43205	30.00	660.00	31-B
03/23/2012	116	Kenneth Herring	1592 Gilbert Avenue	Columbus	OH	43219	60.00	720.00	31-B
03/23/2012	115	Ruby Brooks	3102 Rontonda Court	Columbus	OH	43232	255.00	975.00	31-B
03/27/2012	117	Eleanor Suler	405 S. 22nd Street	Columbus	OH	43205	75.00	1,050.00	31-B
03/27/2012	118	Jerome Tolliver	924 E. Main Street	Columbus	OH	43205	30.00	1,080.00	31-B
03/28/2012	120	Eleanor Suler	405 S. 22nd Street	Columbus	OH	43205	30.00	1,110.00	31-B
03/28/2012	119	Kenneth Herring	1592 Gilbert Avenue	Columbus	OH	43219	225.00	1,335.00	31-B
03/29/2012	122	Eleanor Suler	405 S. 22nd Street	Columbus	OH	43205	45.00	1,380.00	31-B
03/29/2012	121	Jerome Tolliver	924 E. Main Street	Columbus	OH	43205	30.00	1,410.00	31-B
03/30/2012	123	Jerome Tolliver	924 E. Main Street	Columbus	OH	43205	30.00	1,440.00	31-B
04/02/2012	124	Eleanor Suler	405 S. 22nd Street	Columbus	OH	43205	45.00	1,485.00	31-B
04/03/2012	125	Eleanor Suler	405 S. 22nd Street	Columbus	OH	43205	30.00	1,515.00	31-B
04/04/2012	126	Jerome Tolliver	924 E. Main Street	Columbus	OH	43205	45.00	1,560.00	31-B
04/04/2012	127	Kenneth Herring	1592 Gilbert Avenue	Columbus	OH	43219	180.00	1,740.00	31-B
04/04/2012	128	Ruby Brooks	3102 Rontonda Court	Columbus	OH	43232	225.00	1,965.00	31-B
04/06/2012	129	Eleanor Suler	405 S. 22nd Street	Columbus	OH	43205	45.00	2,010.00	31-B